
435 Scharnitz - Seefeld i. T. - Reith b. S. - Innsbruck

Gültig ab 14.12.2025

Mo-Fr
Scharnitz Bahnhof
Gießenbach Abzw Bahnhof
Seefeld i. T. Feuerwehr
  Münchner Str./Kreisverkehr
  Bahnhof (F)
Reith b. S. Auland Gstoag
  Auland Sagweg
  Gemeindeamt
Leithen Gh Hirschen
Innsbruck Innrain/Campus WIFI
  Chirurgie
  Finanzamt
  Maximilianstraße
  Arbeitsmarktservice
  Michael-Gaismair-Straße
  Hauptbahnhof (J)

06:04
06:08
06:14
06:15
06:17
06:20
06:21
06:22
06:25
06:40
06:42
06:44
06:45
06:46
06:48
06:50

Kein Linienverkehr an Samstagen, Sonn- und Feiertagen.

Reisebüro Breuss, +43 664 11 22 120
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	11-435-j26-1-H/R
	Linie 435
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